10" Powered Subwoofer
www.redatomproducts.com  |  info@redatomproducts.com
REDSUB10
•   Front Firing Port
•   RCA line level & LFE (low frequency
effects) Inputs
•   High-Level Input Binding Posts
•   Adjustable Volume Control
SPECIFICATIONS
•  10" Long-Throw Pressed Kevlar-Infused Pulp Woofer
•  Power Handling: 150W RMS/300W Max
•  Driver Magnet: 78oz. VC: ASV 1.52"
•  Frequency Adjustment: 40Hz – 200Hz
•  Phase Adjustment: 0-180°
•  Impedance: 4 Ohm
•  Sensitivity: 88 dB
•  110-120V – 60Hz / 220-240V – 50Hz
•  0.71" MDF Vinyl Wrapped – Rounded Front Sides
DIMENSIONS
•  Cabinet Size: 15" x 13" x 14.8" (HxWxD)
INCLUDED IN BOX
•  (1) 10" Powered Subwoofer
•  (1) AC Power Cable
•  (1) Removable Grille
•  (1) Owner’s Manual
MSRP $699.99
F EATURE S
•   Frequency Adjustment Control
•   Manual or Auto Turn-On
•   Protective Fabric Mesh Grille
•   Detachable 6' AC Power Cable